
Description Note

10:00-10:30 Welcome Welcome and registration of external participants 

10:30-10:45 Overview Vision/Purpose of the MinFuture project

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13400 Lunch

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00
General discussion and 

conclusions  
Discussion how MinFuture approach could help resolve the discussed challenges in the sessions I-IV.

Description Note

09:00-09:30 

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45 Discussion how MinFuture approach could help resolve the discussed challenges in the sessions V.

10:45-11:00

Dinner  (around 19:00)

08.06.2017

09.06.2017

MinFuture - Workshop Vienna - Agenda 

Coffee Break

Time

Session III: Material accounting 

and indicators

Time

Session II:  Obtaining and 

harmonising data on urban 

mines in research projects: 

Session I: Tom Heldal (NGU), Evi Petavratzi (BGS), Leopold Weber (Geologie Weber)

Participants shortly introduce themselves and then present their issues  related to specific challenges that they are facing with respect to data collection / 

data quality / understanding of their system. Followed by discussions on how MinFuture could pick up their specific concerns.

Session II: Rupert Meyers (Yale), Amund Løvik (EMPA)

Participants shortly introduce themselves and  present their issues related to specific challenges that they are facing with respect to data collection / data 

quality / understanding of their system. Followed by discussions on how MinFuture could pick up their specific concern

Session III: Philip Nuss (JRC), Lie Heymans (EU) 

Participants shortly introduce themselves and  present their issues related to specific challenges that they are facing with respect to data collection / data 

Session I: Mineral data 

collection by Geological 

Surveys

Session IV: Physical National 

Accounts and international 

trade

Session IV: Nancy Snyder (UN), Monika Dittrich (IFEU)

Participants shortly introduce themselves and  present their issues related to specific challenges that they are facing with respect to data collection / data 

quality / understanding of their system. Followed by discussions on how MinFuture could pick up their specific concerns.

End of Workshop






